AMF-60 SERIES
AC-DC POWER MODULE 60W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2021/08/24  REV:0   Page 1 of 5
FEATURES
 ►Ultra Compact Size 2.99x2.13x1.10 "
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for PCB, Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting
Version

The AMF-60 series equips with PCB, Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version for flexible installation and comply with UL/IEC/EN 62368-1 & IEC/EN 60335-1
for safety usage. It provides a cost effective solution especially for space critical applications in industrial and household electronic equipment.
Model Selection Guide
Model
Number
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Output Current Input Current Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.) 115VAC, 60Hz
Max. @Max. Load @Max. Load
VDC W A mA(typ.) μF %
AMF-60S051 5.1 51 10 961 12000 87
AMF-60S12 12 60 5 1127 2200 89
AMF-60S15 15 60 4 1127 1500 89
AMF-60S24 24 60 2.5 1127 1000 89
AMF-60S48 48 60 1.25 1127 220 89
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions / Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
AC Input Voltage Range
ALL Models